PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class D
Dredge and Fill

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date:

Permit #
WND-22-00306

WND-21-01252
WND-22-00251
WND-22-00282
WND-22-00283
WND-22-00284
WND-22-00285
WND-22-00287
WND-22-00373

WND-20-00145
WND-22-00149
WND-22-00213

WND-22-00231
WND-22-00240
WND-22-00244

WND-22-00246
WND-22-00247
WND-22-00253

WND-22-00257
WND-22-00260

WND-22-00270
WND-22-00281
WND-22-00309
WND-22-00312

WND-22-00324
WND-22-00325
WND-22-00336
WND-22-00340
WND-22-00347
WND-22-00354
WND-22-00358
WND-22-00360
WND-22-00372

WND-20-00023

03/01/2022 TO 03/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
GULFPORT MARINA LLC

Commercial Docks Class D Total :

ENCHANTMENT LLC
JAJTNER, JAMES W
KREUZBURG, JOHN D
SMITH, JAMES J
LUSTER, MARTIN |
SNYDER, GORDON
HAGGAR, PAUL A
DRYDEN, PAUL

Dredge and Fill Total :

Peter Pisciotta

RUFFOLO, ROBERT F

AVRA HOMEOWNER'S ASSN
INC

Gary Laabs

CRAWFORD, MARK
MOUHTOURIS, CONSTANTINE

ROUMBAKIS, EVANGELOS
TAVERA, VICTO MANUEL
BB&S Properties of Pinellas
LLC

CONNER, THOMAS K
CAMPINS, RANDOLFO
RICARDO TRE

PETERSON, JASON M
Matthew & Marie Nicastro
WHALEN, ANDREW
BRADDOCK, GRIFFITH
STEPHEN

EARLS, RANDAL A

NEARY, HOWARD J
CHMIELEWSKI, MARK
ZAKANY, GLENN A
DIFERDINANDO, DAVID
KREUZBURG, JOHN D
DESERT GULF LLC
SANDERS, ROBERT L TRE
CZYSZCZON VENTURES LLC

Multi-Use Docks Total :

COOPER, JEFFREY

Amount
$465.00
$465.00

$1565.00
$1315.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$6270.00
$25.00
$165.00
$665.00

$465.00
$450.00
$465.00

$465.00
$465.00
$665.00

$465.00
$665.00

$665.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$465.00
$665.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$665.00
$300.00
$465.00
$865.00
$11840.00
($25.00)
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Print Date:

WND-20-00252

WND-21-00022
WND-21-00055
WND-21-00189
WND-21-00983
WND-21-01365
WND-21-01589
WND-22-00074
WND-22-00154
WND-22-00166
WND-22-00176

WND-22-00189
WND-22-00192
WND-22-00207
WND-22-00225
WND-22-00226
WND-22-00227
WND-22-00228
WND-22-00229
WND-22-00230
WND-22-00232
WND-22-00233
WND-22-00234
WND-22-00235
WND-22-00237
WND-22-00239
WND-22-00241

WND-22-00242
WND-22-00243
WND-22-00245
WND-22-00249
WND-22-00250
WND-22-00254
WND-22-00256

WND-22-00258
WND-22-00259
WND-22-00261

WND-22-00262

03/01/2022 TO 03/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

OBENOUR PROPERTIES ST
PETE LLC

PFEFFER, PHILIP M
RAHDERT, SARA W
SANDERFORD, RYAN B
PEINE, STEVEN TODD
BLECKLEY, DEBORAH
MOCCIA, MARY F
SQUITIRO, SANTIS
HUTTON, DARLA L
GRAVES, DAVID

DECKER, JONATHAN WILSON

WILM, RENEE L
BRIDGEFORTH, JAMES
RITTER, CURTIS

REIMAN, MARIA CARMELA
ORIENT WAY LLC

TZEKAS, ADIL
RAVENSCROFT, TONY
BERNAT, THOMAS
MAGNUS, JANICE
MACHIONE-DWYER, KATHY
CAPOCY, BRUCE A

PILON, CHAD

SULLIVAN, JOHN

MARION, KAREN L
LARSON, GLENN J
CHILDRESS, RANDALL SCOTT

CHI, LEI TRE

SKIPPER, PAULJ

729 59th Ave. LLC
POWLESS, ROBERT A
FINDLAY, PHILIP A

HOLLIS, GLENN E

WAKE FOREST REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS LLC

DODD, JEFFREY E
WILLIAMS, RICHARD E

ASH CORPORATE PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LLC
WITHERINGTON,
CHRISTOPHER T

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$450.00
$650.00
$600.00

$650.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$685.00
$450.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$300.00
$600.00
$600.00

$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$650.00
$600.00
$650.00

$600.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Print Date:

WND-22-00263
WND-22-00264
WND-22-00265
WND-22-00266
WND-22-00269
WND-22-00272
WND-22-00273
WND-22-00274
WND-22-00279
WND-22-00280
WND-22-00286
WND-22-00289
WND-22-00291
WND-22-00292
WND-22-00293
WND-22-00295
WND-22-00296
WND-22-00297
WND-22-00298
WND-22-00299
WND-22-00301
WND-22-00302
WND-22-00303

WND-22-00304
WND-22-00305
WND-22-00307
WND-22-00310
WND-22-00317
WND-22-00318
WND-22-00319
WND-22-00320
WND-22-00322
WND-22-00323
WND-22-00326
WND-22-00327
WND-22-00328
WND-22-00329
WND-22-00330
WND-22-00331
WND-22-00332
WND-22-00333
WND-22-00334
WND-22-00335

03/01/2022 TO 03/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

ROBERTSON, LAURA ANN
MCMURRAY, AARON S
SPRINGROSE, JOHN H
PATTERSON, LINDA
ZELLMER, JAMES P
HRUBAR, MARK D
HELFRICH, JACOB

GRAF, DAN

KLESSEL, PETER A
GOLDFARB, DANIEL L
WHITTEN, DAVID G
SEMIAO, FERNANDO
RAYOW, STEVEN L

Jack Daniel Smith
NEWMAN, RODWAY
TULENKO, LARRY
ZEHENDNER, DAVID J
RAY, DAVID S

KEANE, PATRICIA

4219 LLC

OSTERHOLT, CHARLES J 111
NARDOZZI, DARREN
BLUE MARBLE INVESTMENTS
LLC

WAGNER, KEVIN E
HARTINGS, MICHAEL T
CHAMBERS, TRAVIS L TRE
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA S
CORNELL, CHAD
DRYDEN, PAUL
ALLIGOOD, ARLENE M TRE
HADLEY, MICHAEL P
RUSSELL, AMY M

SKIBO, JOHN E
HENDERSON, PHIL M
SHIREMAN, KATHY
MCKOWN, ALLISON S
CATENAC, GARY M
MOLER, ROBERT B JR
SIMON, JILL

HARVELL, ALLEN L JR
PARKINSON, THOMAS E
SINGER, KAREN R TRE
LOPEZ, RANDY

$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$685.00
$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$685.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00

$650.00
$650.00
$685.00
$465.00
$600.00
$600.00
$465.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$650.00
$450.00
$650.00
$3000.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
03/01/2022 TO 03/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Repair - Commercial
Docks

Repair - Multi-Use
Docks

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-22-00337
WND-22-00338

WND-22-00339
WND-22-00341
WND-22-00343
WND-22-00344
WND-22-00345
WND-22-00350

WND-22-00351
WND-22-00352

WND-22-00353
WND-22-00355
WND-22-00361
WND-22-00362
WND-22-00363
WND-22-00364
WND-22-00366
WND-22-00368
WND-22-00369
WND-22-00371
WND-22-00374
WND-22-00375

WND-22-00349

WND-21-01374

WND-22-00224

WND-22-00268
WND-22-00311
WND-22-00348

WND-22-00238
WND-22-00267
WND-22-00277
WND-22-00278
WND-22-00290
WND-22-00294
WND-22-00300

MASLEY, STEVEN C
STAUFFER-MACDOWELL,
CoDY

CARR, DONALD G

WHEELER, DAVID K

CRAFT, THOMAS O

%k % % 3k %k %k k x

STOVER, WILLIAM J

SANDLER, GREG N 2013 TRUST

NIFONG, CLIFTON R JR
FLORIDA TRADING COMPANY
LAND TRUST
LEONARD, CHRISTOPHER S
POULIOS, STEVEN
MDJB PROPERTIES LLC
YANEK, JON R
MURRAY, JAMES F
MOORE, JENNIFER L
LONG, TERENCE WILLIAM
KEENER, MICHAEL F
DALENE, TIMOTHY W
BOLINGER, BRIAN
BLANC, RICHARD A
FRYE, TIM ANDREW

Private Docks Total :
TRAVIS CORP OF PINELLAS CO

Repair - Commercial Docks Total :

BELLEVIEW BILTMORE

COUNTRY CLUB INC

ISLAND YACHT CLUB CONDO

ASSN

GABRIEL, JOSEPH G

RIVERA, GILBERTO LUIS

Villas on Point Brittany
Repair - Multi-Use Docks Total :

FLAIL, KEITH

LUNSFORD, WAYNE S

BARNETT, WILLIAM M

CARALL, DENISE F

NEILSON, CHARLES S

MASTRY, JAMES G

O'BRIEN TIMOTHY R

$600.00
$600.00

$650.00
$300.00
$600.00
$600.00
$300.00
$450.00

$650.00
$300.00

$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$685.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$600.00
$57615.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00

$300.00

$300.00
$665.00
$300.00
$1865.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Print Date:

03/01/2022 TO 03/31/2022 FEES RECEIVED

WND-22-00308
WND-22-00313
WND-22-00321
WND-22-00359
WND-22-00365
WND-22-00377

SCOTT, WALTER
NORMAN, ANDREW J
BILLERA, THOMAS C
DICKEY, CAROLYN SUE
BROYLES, ROBERT J
COLEMAN, BETHM

Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$3900.00
$82,255.00
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